Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen
 •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Environmental data
Operating temperature range -25°C … +85°C
Order guide
M8 connector
Designation Part No. Design Contacts Connection type Other features
D M8A-3P-SK 50104582 axial socket 3 insulation displacement
technology
D M8A-4P-SK 50104583 axial socket 4 insulation displacement
technology
M12 connector
Designation Part No. Design Contacts Connection type Other features
KD 095-4A 50031323 axial socket 4 screw connection cURus
KD 095-4 50031324 angular socket 4 screw connection cURus
KS 095-4A 50040155 axial plug 4 screw connection cURus
KD 095-5A 50020501 axial socket 5 screw connection
KD 095-5 50020502 angular socket 5 screw connection
KD 095-5A-PG9 50081461 axial socket 5 screw connection for cables
Ø 4 … 8mm
KS 095-5A 50114223 axial plug 5 screw connection cURus
Tables
Diagrams